
FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Steve Hunker, Vice President/Broker

 steve@fg-cre.com

SALES LISTING PROPOSAL

RIDGEFIELD EMPLOYMENT LAND

• Zoned GI (Industrial)

• .96 AC (41,900 SF) lot

• 10,963 SF of improvements

• Front building (office and associated storage) 3,263 SF

• Back building (light manufacturing space, grade level 

garage space, offices) 7,700 SF

• Large parking lot

• Excellent location within blocks of Hwy 8

• Zesti Food Carts next door

• Sale price: $1,950,000   $1,480,000 PRICE REDUCTION

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

SITE

2221 Yew Street | Forest Grove, OR 97116 

FOR SALE
LIGHT MANUFACTURING/OFFICE

Light Manufacturing/Office

Zoned GI (Industrial)

.96 AC (41,900 SF) Lot

10,963 SF of Improvements

Front Building (Office & Associated Storage) 3,403 SF

Back Building (Light Manufacturing Space, Grade Level Garage Space, 

Offices) 7,560 SF

Need a good map showing proximity to Portland, Hillsboro, Beaverton, 

Hwy 26, I-5 etc.

Excellent location within blocks of HWY 8.

14 minutes to US 26 (West to the Coast, East to Portland)

25 Miles to Portland

22 Miles to Beaverton

27 Miles to McMinnville

4 Miles to Hillsboro

Total: 10,963

Front: 3,263

Rear: 7,700

Even if you could just send me 

back a flyer ASAP with those 

changes, that would be great.  I 

have a tour soon and need to 

print flyers.  The front building 

plan still looks like crap.  For 

some reason on page 2 there is 

something to the left corner that 

says “Back building” when it 

should not.

14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com



FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

2221 Yew Street | Forest Grove, OR 97116 

FOR SALE
LIGHT MANUFACTURING/OFFICE

01 (one of the main pics)

32 (other main pic)

04 Parking Lot, 33 Lot view, 34 Back Lot, 36, 38, 42, 45, 50, 61, 64, 65

Pictures 66 and 68 are drone views that I would like to have a red 

border around the property to show the lot.
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Front building (office and associated storage) 

3,263 SF
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FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

2221 Yew Street | Forest Grove, OR 97116 

FOR SALE
LIGHT MANUFACTURING/OFFICE

01 (one of the main pics)

32 (other main pic)

04 Parking Lot, 33 Lot view, 34 Back Lot, 36, 38, 42, 45, 50, 61, 64, 65

Pictures 66 and 68 are drone views that I would like to have a red 

border around the property to show the lot.

Back building (light manufacturing space, grade level garage space, offices) 

7,700 SF
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FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

2221 Yew Street | Forest Grove, OR 97116 

FOR SALE
LIGHT MANUFACTURING/OFFICE
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2221 Yew Street | Forest Grove, OR 97116 

FOR SALE
LIGHT MANUFACTURING/OFFICE

Walk next door for lunch at Zesti Food Carts

14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com



Portland 
International 

Airport

Port of 
Portland

Seattle
Port of 
Seattle

Est. Drive Time 31 mins. 29 mins.
2 hrs 

31 mins.
2 hrs

33 mins.

Distance 24 miles 22 miles 152 miles 153 miles

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all the negotiations relating to the purchase, rental or leasing of the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office.  The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

2024 DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Est. Population 11,431 39,000 66,776

2029 Projected 

Population
11,600 39,470 67,229

Est. Average Household 

Income
$73,568 $87,984 $99,570

Est. Total Businesses 439 1,283 3,222

Est. Total Employees 4,107 9,976 24,753

2221 Yew Street | Forest Grove, OR 97116 

FOR SALE
LIGHT MANUFACTURING/OFFICE

SITE

• Excellent location within blocks of HWY 8

• 14 minutes to US 26 (West to the Coast, 

East to Portland)

• 25 Miles to Portland

• 22 Miles to Beaverton

• 27 Miles to McMinnville

• 4 Miles to Hillsboro

Beaverton

Hillsboro

Average Daily Traffic

Adair St @ Pacific Ave W – 15,501

Pacific Ave @ Yew St E – 14,964

Pacific Ave @ Mountain View Ln E – 25,816
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